WEST CHESTER 991K
STANDARD GRAIN GOATSKIN
LEATHER DRIVER GLOVES
Standard grain goatskin leather driver gloves, keystone thumb,
shirred elastic wrist, cotton hem color coded for size, gunn cut
FEATURES
• Premium grain goatskin leather
• Shirred elastic wrist helps keep dirt and debris out
• Flexible keystone thumb construction
APPLICATIONS
• Construction
• Masonry
• Agriculture
• Iron/Steel Work
• Mining
• Foundry Operations
• Transportation
• Electrical Contractors
SPEC DETAILS
LEATHER TYPE Goatskin
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Slip On
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 8.75" 4.125" Red
Medium 9.25" 4.5" Green
Large 9.5" 4.75" Brown
XLarge 10" 5" Blue
2XLarge 10.5" 5.25" Black
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 1 Units(DZ) Per Pack, 10 Units(DZ) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
991K/S 662909099143 20662909099147 10662909099140
991K/M 662909099136 20662909099130 10662909099133
991K/L 662909099129 20662909099123 10662909099126
991K/XL 662909099112 20662909099116 10662909099119
991K/2XL 662909099204 20662909099208 10662909099201
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
991K/S 1.78 22.25 x 11.25 x 10.25 18.8
991K/M 2.06 22.5 x 10.25 x 10.25 21.6
991K/L 2.22 22.25 x 10.5 x 11 23.2
991K/XL 2.68 11 x 11 x 23 27.8
991K/2XL 2.68 22.25 x 10.5 x 11 27.8
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN India, Pakistan